

PANEL Y ACERO SOLUTIONS,S.L.
C/PLASTICO, 10
19200 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
GUADALAJARA
CIF: B19315928



FACTURA PROFORMA

PANEL Y ACERO

ALUMINIOS LANU 2000, S.L.
CAMINO SAN MARTÍN DE LA VEGA, 27
28500 ARGANDA DEL REY
(MADRID)

DOCUMENTO	PÁGINA	FECHA
Factura Proforma	1	24/02/2023

N.I.F.	AGENTE	REFERENCIA	FORMA DE PAGO
B81173072	AG.3	MAIL 24/02	TRANSFERENCIA 30

ARTÍCULO	DESCRIPCIÓN	CANTIDAD	ANCHO	LONG.	ML/KG	M2	PRECIO	Dcto	P. Dcto	TOTAL
TS3220	TUBO CUADRADO 50X50X2 MM.- AA. 6063 T5 - BRUTO	8		6.000	48,00		8,360	39,92%	5,023 €	241,090 €
TS3215	TUBO CUADRADO 40X40X1,6 MM.- AA. 6063 T5 - BRUTO	2		6.050	12,10		5,370	36,68%	3,400 €	41,140 €
TS3215	TUBO CUADRADO 40X40X1,6 MM.- AA. 6063 T5 - BRUTO	6		6.000	36,00		5,370	36,68%	3,400 €	122,410 €
TCU04002	TUBO CUADRADO 40x40x2 MM. AA. 6060 - BRUTO	8		6.000	48,00		6,660	45,95%	3,600 €	172,790 €
TS3210/A	TUBO CUADRADO 30 X 30 X 2 MM- AA 6063 T5 - BRUTO	2		6.000	12,00		4,860	38,45%	2,991 €	35,900 €
TS3210/A	TUBO CUADRADO 30 X 30 X 2 MM- AA 6063 T5 - BRUTO	6		6.500	39,00		4,860	38,45%	2,991 €	116,660 €
PORTE	TRANSPORTE	1		0	1,00		30,000	0,00%	30,000 €	30,000 €
						Total M2	0,00			
						Total ML	196,10			

			BASE	TIPO IVA	CUOTA IVA	TOTAL
			759,99 €	21,00%	159,60 €	919,59 €

OBSERVACIONES: